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Rob Eyre Lynfield College 191 White Swan Road Mount Roskill Auckland School Ph: 09 627 0600 School Fax:
Area 2
Email: reyre@lynfield.school.nz Cellphone: 021 0246 8389
Michelle Lodge Botany Downs Secondary College 575 Chapel Road East Tamaki Auckland School Ph: 09 273 2310 School Fax:
Area 3
Email: m.lodge@bdsc.school.nz Cellphone: 021 566 646
Julia Loft Taumarunui High School P O Box 216 Taumarunui School Ph: 07 895 7179 School Fax: 07 895 6762
Area 5
Email: julia.loft@taumarunuihighschool.co.nz Cellphone: 0277532936
Katrina Wickham Papamoa College PO Box 11150 Palm Beach Papamoa School Ph: 07 542 0676 School Fax:
Area 6
Email: kdaniela@papamoacollege.school.nz Cellphone: 021 280 2214
Tina Peters Te Huarahi Takapuna Grammar School P O Box 331096 Takapuna Auckland School Ph: 09 489 4167 School Fax: 09 486 7118
Email: t.peters@tgs.school.nz Cellphone: 021 023 18774
Shannon-Mae Read Upper Hutt College Moonshine Road Trentham Upper Hutt School Ph: 04 527 8749 School Fax: 04 528 2491
Executive
Email: r.shannonmae@gmail.com Cellphone: 027 231 4825
Michael Waller Westland High School 140 Hampden Street Hokitika 7842 School Ph: 03 755 6169 School Fax:
Executive
Email: michaelwaller@westlandhigh.school.nz Cellphone: 021 149 8082
Michael Allsopp Wellington High School & Com Ed Centre P O Box 4035 Wellington School Ph: 04 385 8911 School Fax: 04 802 7670
Area 9
Email: apm@whs.school.nz Cellphone: 027 779 4558
Hamish Johsnton Ellesmere College PO Box52 Leeston 7656 School Ph: 03 324 3369 School Fax:

Area 11
Email: hamishajohnston@gmail.com

Cellphone:

022 165 6979
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Robyn Welsh Southland Boys' High School P O Box 1543 Invercargill School Ph: 03 211 3003 School Fax: 03 218 7414
Area 12
Email: rwelsh@sbhs.school.nz Cellphone: 027 372 0215
James Morris The Field Officer Level 1 501 Papanui Road Papanui Christchurch School Ph: 03 366 6524 School Fax: 03 379 4011
Field Officer
Email: jmorris@ppta.org.nz Cellphone: 027 281 8560
Fiona Wolff The Field Officer P O Box 20 294 Te Rapa Hamilton School Ph: 07 849 0168 School Fax: 07 849 1794
Field Officer
Email: fwolff@ppta.org.nz Cellphone: 021917919
Kathleen Kaveney PPTA P O Box 2119 Wellington School Ph: 04 384 9964 School Fax:
Advisory Officer
Email: ascott@ppta.org.nz Cellphone:
Adele Scott PPTA P O Box 2119 Wellington School Ph: 04 384 9964 School Fax:
Secretary

Email: ascott@ppta.org.nz

Cellphone: 021 851 348
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Area 1:
Area 2:
Area 3:
Area 4.
Area 5:
Area 6:
Area 7:
Area 8:
Area 9:
Area 10:
Area 11:
Area 12:

Upper, Central & Lower Northland

Tamaki Makaurau Auckland (southern and western wards)
Tamaki Makaurau Auckland (eastern and northern wards)
Counties-Manukau, Hauraki Coromandel

Waikato, Central Plateau

Western Bay of Plenty, Bay of Plenty

East Coast, Hawke’s Bay

Taranaki, Manawati-Whanganui

Wellington, Te Awakairangi, Wairarapa

West Coast, Nelson, Marlborough

Waitaha Canterbury, Aoraki

Otakou, Southland




